2015-2016 Rotation Schedule
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Start date

1-Jul

3-Aug

31-Aug

28-Sep

26-Oct

23-Nov

21-Dec

18-Jan

15-Feb

14-Mar

11-Apr

9-May

6-Jun

End date

2-Aug

30-Aug

27-Sep

25-Oct

22-Nov

20-Dec

17-Jan

14-Feb

13-Mar

10-Apr

8-May

5-Jun

30-Jun

AP

UH SP

UH SP

UH SP

MEO/Neuropath

VAH

Cytology

RNN
GK

KL

Dz

Cytology Fellow

CP

Bone Marrow

RNN

Hemepath

GK

Immuno/Flow

JY

Transf. Med

TC

Special Heme

Chemistry

CHEM/SH

Microbiology

Molecular/Cyto

Management

TC

Dz*

GK*

KL-GK

Elective

Elective

Research

KL

Vacation

TC

KL

GK

GK

|GK

RN

JY

DZ* *

*%7/28/2015




Rochelle Nagales Nagamos

PGY 2

Kathy Allen

RNN

Jing Yang JY
PGY 3

Kriselle Lao KL

Gaurav Khullar GK

Daniel Zaccarini

Fellows

LOCATIONS:

MEO = Medical Examiner's office
Cytology = UH

Neuropath = UH

Surg Path (SP) = UH

All CP rotations = UH

VAH = VA Hospital
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